Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;
Date Recorded= 1999;:

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

199901290000
40211

01/29/1999
11:16:34

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

DEEDS

WEAVER,
DARIAN E

5

13

Lot#:1 Book:5
Pg:13

199907140002
94741

07/14/1999
10:47:34

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee

MORTGAGE

LOWERY,
JACK D

199912020004
86481

12/02/1999
09:15:12

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee

DEEDS

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Sec:06
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE

199912020004
86481

12/02/1999
09:15:12

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee

DEEDS

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

75

Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:75

199912210005
13981

12/21/1999
09:53:59

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

DEEDS

HAYES,
DANNY

11

18

Lot#:2 BIk:5
Book:11 Pg:18

199905100001
94081

05/10/1999
08:18:11

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

SHEPPARD,
KRISTY S

199905100001
94311

05/10/1999
08:52:41

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

GAYDOSH,
STEPHEN
MICHAEL




