Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 1999;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199901290000 40211	01/29/1999 11:16:34	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WEAVER, DARIAN E			5	13		Lot#:1 Book:5 Pg:13
199907140002 94741	07/14/1999 10:47:34	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOWERY, JACK D						
199912020004 86481	12/02/1999 09:15:12	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	HOMESIDE LENDING INC						Sec:06 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE
199912020004 86481	12/02/1999 09:15:12	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	HOMESIDE LENDING INC			7	75		Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:75
199912210005 13981	12/21/1999 09:53:59	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HAYES, DANNY			11	18		Lot#:2 Blk:5 Book:11 Pg:18
199905100001 94081	05/10/1999 08:18:11	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEPPARD, KRISTY S						
199905100001 94311	05/10/1999 08:52:41	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	GAYDOSH, STEPHEN MICHAEL						